Brihan Maharashtra College of Commerce (Autonomous)

Deccan Education Society’s

SYBMS -Autonomous Examination April 2022
External Examination Time Table

Date

Sem- IV

Regular /Backlog Sem- 111 Backlog
Subject (60 Marks ) Subject (60 Marks )
17.05.2022 (Tuesday) Management Accounting 11.00 am to 1.00 pm | COSt Accounting 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
18.05.2022 (Wednesday) Human Resources Management |11.00 am to 1.00 pm Marketing Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
19.05.2022 (Thursday) Hub And Line Operations 11.00 am to 1.00 pm | MIS for E Commerce 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
20.05.2022 (Friday) E Commerce Customje:r Service 11.00 am to 1.00 pm E Commerce Logistics Operations 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
21.05.2022 (Saturday) Outsourcing in E- Commerce  |11.00 am to 1.00 pm | L ansportation for' E Commerce 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
23.05.2022 ( Monday) Fulfillment Operations 11.00 am to 1.00 pm _|Reverse Logistics for E Commerce . 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
24.05.2022 (Tuesday) Packaging For E Commerce 11.00 am to 1.00 pm |Last Mile Operations 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
FYBMS -Autonomous Examination April 2022
External Examination Time Table
Date Sem- 11 Regular /Backlog Sem-1 - Backlog
Subject (60 Marks ) Subject (60 Marks )
25.05.2022 (Wednesday) | O"82nisation Behaviour 11.00 am to 1.00 pm | -2n8uage -1 2,00 pm to 4.00 pm
26.05.2022 (Thursday) Environmental Science 11.00 am to 1.00 pm Statistics for Analysis 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
27..05.2022 (Friday) Quantitative Techniques 11.00 am to 100 pm Analysing Financial Accounting Statements 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
28.05.2022 (Saturday) Warshouse Management 11.00 am t0 1.00 pm | Imventory Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
30.05.2022 (Monday) Material Handling 11.00 am to 1.00 pm Introduction to E Commerce Logistics 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
31.05.202 (Tuesday) First Mile Operations 11.00 am to 1.00 pm -
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